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Unique Identification Authority of India ,

Government of India

Gal®ealds0@ ™alajolwel’/ Enrolment No.: 1190/90500/01104

To
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Vijoy Varghese

Naduvila Veettil Samajam Road

St.Joseph Church Kadavanthra Kadavanthara
S.0

Kadavanthara Ernakulam

Kerala 682020

9633590040

UG088424072IN

04/02/2012

8842407
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Vijoy Varghese

mmm aidao / Year of Birth : 1986
aJ@ayad / Male
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